Product Data Sheet
WFA00215
Fire Retardant Cable 2 X 1,5mm.sq. - PH30 - 100/100V (200m Reel)
General
The WFA00215 is a single pair, twisted cable with screen and
special silicon rubber mix insulation.
It is ideal for use in fire detection systems where circuit integrity
is important.

Standards & regulation
Standards  EN 50200:2015 (Class PH 30)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
WFA00215 Fire Retardant Cable 2 X 1,5mm.sq. - PH30 - 100/100V (200m
Reel)
WFA00210 Fire Retardant Cable 2 X 1mm.sq. - PH30 - 100/100V (200m Reel)
WFA00210L Fire Retardant Cable 2 X 1mm.sq. - PH30 - 100/100V (500m Reel)
WFA20210 Fire Retardant Cable 2 X 1mm.sq. - PH120 - 0,6/1kV (200m Reel)
WFA20215 Fire Retardant Cable 2 X 1,5mm.sq. - PH120 - 0,6/1kV (200m
Reel)
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your sales representative.
WFA00215-2020-10-14 11:39:00 Released :03-JUN-19